
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

September, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,070 0 0 3,208 0 1,436 0 0

Allegany 658 0 0 0 122 373 0 0

Broome 2,948 0 0 112 0 758 1,978 0

Cattaraugus 1,380 0 0 0 270 817 0 0

Cayuga 1,638 0 0 0 0 967 542 0

Chautauqua 2,058 0 0 0 179 1,738 0 0

Chemung 1,019 0 0 0 0 635 305 0

Chenango 1,024 0 0 24 0 621 339 0

Clinton 1,519 0 0 0 0 1,121 360 0

Columbia 1,342 0 0 664 0 616 0 0

Cortland 1,110 0 0 0 0 808 277 0

Delaware 677 0 0 62 0 468 147 0

Dutchess 5,489 0 0 123 0 2,932 0 0

Erie 12,873 0 0 0 1,909 4,084 79 0

Essex 847 0 0 29 0 542 258 0

Franklin 780 0 0 0 0 487 293 0

Fulton 1,431 0 0 223 0 1,163 41 0

Genesee 1,140 0 0 0 44 718 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 452 0 458 0 0

Hamilton 94 0 0 0 0 76 18 0

Herkimer 1,733 0 0 25 0 1,325 375 0

Jefferson 1,990 0 0 0 0 263 917 0

Lewis 867 0 0 0 0 287 435 0

Livingston 1,149 0 0 0 0 281 750 0

Madison 1,295 0 0 2 0 774 430 0

Monroe 14,076 0 0 0 0 1,618 10,637 0

Montgomery 1,235 0 0 343 0 849 43 0

Nassau 31,628 1,434 6,190 0 0 8,134 0 4,955

Niagara 3,530 0 0 0 104 2,571 0 0

Oneida 4,814 0 0 26 0 3,045 1,489 0

Onondaga 7,911 0 0 0 0 4,389 2,222 0

Ontario 2,492 0 0 0 0 268 1,999 0

Orange 9,815 1,649 0 89 0 4,892 0 0

Orleans 862 0 0 0 90 473 299 0

Oswego 2,477 0 0 0 0 1,626 446 0

Otsego 1,153 0 0 121 0 620 412 0

Putnam 1,896 0 417 0 0 1,320 0 0

Rensselaer 2,821 0 0 1,876 0 743 0 0

Rockland 12,870 526 0 0 0 9,747 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,834 0 0 0 0 862 721 0

Saratoga 4,476 0 0 2,416 0 1,797 0 0

Schenectady 3,401 0 0 1,564 0 1,635 0 0

Schoharie 586 0 0 395 0 191 0 0

Schuyler 335 0 0 0 0 213 122 0

Seneca 580 0 0 0 0 117 432 0

Steuben 1,520 0 0 0 0 887 628 0

Suffolk 39,130 3,823 3,675 0 0 9,437 0 8,986

Sullivan 1,584 0 0 0 0 633 0 0

Tioga 825 0 0 79 0 408 305 0

Tompkins 1,377 0 0 0 0 714 496 0

Ulster 4,033 0 0 180 0 2,292 0 0

Warren 1,571 0 0 308 0 1,182 0 0

Washington 1,879 0 0 568 0 1,273 0 0

Wayne 2,499 0 0 0 0 380 2,053 0

Westchester 16,663 1,440 1,719 0 0 4,218 0 0

Wyoming 851 0 0 0 246 595 0 0

Yates 492 0 0 0 0 73 419 0

Bronx 20,071 2,000 1,703 0 0 2,896 0 7,296

Kings 53,665 694 11,953 0 0 8,677 0 10,085

New York 10,298 577 1,723 0 0 1,780 0 3,544

Queens 54,023 1,306 9,680 0 0 11,725 0 13,009

Richmond 7,428 45 2,720 0 0 2,524 0 832

Total 377,789 13,494 39,780 12,889 2,964 118,552 30,267 48,707

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

September, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,070 0 0 0 254 0 99 0 73

Allegany 658 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0

Broome 2,948 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,380 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 0

Cayuga 1,638 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0

Chautauqua 2,058 0 0 0 0 0 11 130 0

Chemung 1,019 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0

Chenango 1,024 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Clinton 1,519 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 1,342 0 0 0 45 0 17 0 0

Cortland 1,110 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0

Delaware 677 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,489 0 0 0 2,018 0 0 0 416

Erie 12,873 0 4,885 0 0 0 0 1,807 109

Essex 847 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,431 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 1,140 0 0 0 329 0 49 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,733 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Jefferson 1,990 0 0 0 123 0 687 0 0

Lewis 867 0 0 0 27 0 118 0 0

Livingston 1,149 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,295 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0

Monroe 14,076 0 0 0 1,237 0 475 109 0

Montgomery 1,235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 31,628 1,953 0 0 0 0 8,645 0 317

Niagara 3,530 0 680 0 0 0 156 0 19

Oneida 4,814 0 0 0 49 0 205 0 0

Onondaga 7,911 0 0 0 0 611 689 0 0

Ontario 2,492 0 0 0 158 0 49 18 0

Orange 9,815 0 0 0 2,554 0 412 0 219

Orleans 862 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,477 0 0 0 0 77 328 0 0

Otsego 1,153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,896 0 0 0 159 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,821 0 0 0 128 0 31 0 43

Rockland 12,870 0 0 0 1,523 0 694 0 380

St. Lawrence 1,834 0 0 0 0 0 251 0 0

Saratoga 4,476 0 0 0 263 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,401 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 580 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0

Steuben 1,520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 39,130 1,767 0 0 0 0 11,442 0 0

Sullivan 1,584 0 0 0 951 0 0 0 0

Tioga 825 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0

Tompkins 1,377 0 0 0 0 167 0 0 0

Ulster 4,033 0 0 0 1,293 0 89 0 179

Warren 1,571 0 0 0 55 0 26 0 0

Washington 1,879 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,499 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0

Westchester 16,663 863 0 0 7,523 0 900 0 0

Wyoming 851 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Yates 492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 20,071 646 0 3,857 0 0 1,066 0 607

Kings 53,665 1,235 0 4,809 0 0 15,475 0 737

New York 10,298 560 0 1,042 0 0 825 0 247

Queens 54,023 2,782 0 7,473 0 0 6,364 0 1,684

Richmond 7,428 300 0 142 0 0 865 0 0

Total 377,789 10,106 5,565 17,323 19,072 880 50,603 2,530 5,057

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


